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2022 ICF CANOE SPRINT & PARACANOE WORLD CUP
26-29 MAY 2022, POZNAN, POLAND

Ministry of Sport and Tourism
of the Republic of Poland

POZnan' DVG

TIMETABLE

22-05-28 Time
17:00
17:05
17:10
17:15
17:30
17:35
17:40
17:45
17:50
17:55
18:00
18:05
18:12
18:19
18:26
18:33
18:40
18:46
18:52
19:00
19:05
19:10
19:17
19:24
19:31
19:38
19:45
19:51
19:57
20:03
20:09
20:15
20:22
20:27
20:33
20:39
20:45
20:51
20:57
21:03
21:09
21:15
21:21

Event
145 NO RACE
154 NO RACE
128 NO RACE
127 SUP1200m
111 VL3 Men 200m
92 K1 Men 200m
93 K1 Men 200m
94 K1 Men 200m
97 K1 Women 200m
98 K1 Women 200m
99 K1 Women 200m
149 KL1 Women 200m
150 VL2 Men 200m
151 KL2 Women 200m
152 VL3 Men 200m
153 KL3 Women 200m
146 K1 Men 500m
147 K1 Men 500m
148 K1 Men 500m
95 C1 Women 200m
96 C1 Women 200m
129 KL1 Men 200m
130 VL2 Women 200m
131 KL2 Men 200m
132 VL3 Women 200m
133 KL3 Men 200m
116 K2 Mix 500m
117 K2 Mix 500m
VL2 Women 200m
KL2 Men 200m
KL3 Men 200m
112 VL1 Women 200m
113 VL1 Men 200m
KL2 Women 200m
VL3 Women 200m
155 K2 Mix 500m

KL1 Men 200m
KL1 Women 200m
VL2 Men 200m
KL3 Women 200m
VL3 Men 200m
VL1 Women 200m
VL1 Men 200m

Progression

FINAL
Semifinal-1
Semifinal-1
Semifinal-2
Semifinal-3
Semifinal-1
Semifinal-2
Semifinal-3
FINAL

FINAL

FINAL

FINAL

FINAL
Semifinal-1
Semifinal-2
Semifinal-3
Semifinal-1
Semifinal-2
FINAL

FINAL

FINAL

FINAL

FINAL

Heat 1

Heat 2

Medal Ceremony
Medal Ceremony
Medal Ceremony
FINAL

FINAL

Medal Ceremony
Medal Ceremony
Semifinal-1
Medal Ceremony
Medal Ceremony
Medal Ceremony
Medal Ceremony
Medal Ceremony
Medal Ceremony
Medal Ceremony

Direct final

1-3 To Final, rest out

1-3 to final A, 4-6 to final B, rest out
1-3 to final A, 4-6 to final B, rest out
1-3 to final A, 4-6 to final B, rest out
1-3 to final A, 4-6 to final B, rest out
1-3 to final A, 4-6 to final B, rest out
1-3 to final A, 4-6 to final B, rest out
Direct final

Direct final

Direct final

Direct final

1-3 to Final A, 4-6 to Final B, 7-9 to Final C

1-3 to Final A, 4-6 to Final B, 7-9 to Final C

1-3 to Final A, 4-6 to Final B, 7-9 to Final C

1-3 to Final A, 4-7 + next BT to Final B, rest out
1-3 to Final A, 4-7 + next BT to Final B, rest out
Direct final

Direct final

Direct final

1-3 to Final, 4-7 + next 1x8th BT to SF, rest out

1-3 to Final, 4-7 + next 1x8th BT to SF, rest out

Direct final

Direct final

1-3 To Final, rest out
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Polska Grupa
Energetyczna

TOYOTA @ UKLEJA

TOYOTA Grupa Ukleja
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