











26-29 MAY 2022, POZNAN, POLAND

TIMETABLE

22-05-28	Time Event		Event	Progression
	17:00	145	NO RACE	
	17:05	154	NO RACE	
	17:10	128	NO RACE	
	17:15	127	SUP 1 200m	FINAL Direct final
	17:30	111	VL3 Men 200m	Semifinal-1 1-3 To Final, rest out
	17:35	92	K1 Men 200m	Semifinal-1 1-3 to final A, 4-6 to final B, rest out
	17:40	93	K1 Men 200m	Semifinal-2 1-3 to final A, 4-6 to final B, rest out
	17:45	94	K1 Men 200m	Semifinal-3 1-3 to final A, 4-6 to final B, rest out
	17:50	97	K1 Women 200m	Semifinal-1 1-3 to final A, 4-6 to final B, rest out
	17:55	98	K1 Women 200m	Semifinal-2 1-3 to final A, 4-6 to final B, rest out
	18:00	99	K1 Women 200m	Semifinal-3 1-3 to final A, 4-6 to final B, rest out
	18:05	149	KL1 Women 200m	FINAL Direct final
	18:12	150	VL2 Men 200m	FINAL Direct final
	18:19	151	KL2 Women 200m	FINAL Direct final
	18:26	152	VL3 Men 200m	FINAL
	18:33	153	KL3 Women 200m	FINAL Direct final
	18:40	146	K1 Men 500m	Semifinal-1 1-3 to Final A, 4-6 to Final B, 7-9 to Final C
	18:46	147	K1 Men 500m	Semifinal-2 1-3 to Final A, 4-6 to Final B, 7-9 to Final C
	18:52	148	K1 Men 500m	Semifinal-3 1-3 to Final A, 4-6 to Final B, 7-9 to Final C
	19:00	95	C1 Women 200m	Semifinal-1 1-3 to Final A, 4-7 + next BT to Final B, rest out
	19:05	96	C1 Women 200m	Semifinal-2 1-3 to Final A, 4-7 + next BT to Final B, rest out
	19:10	129	KL1 Men 200m	FINAL Direct final
	19:17	130	VL2 Women 200m	FINAL Direct final
	19:24	131	KL2 Men 200m	FINAL
	19:31	132	VL3 Women 200m	FINAL Direct final
	19:38	133	KL3 Men 200m	FINAL
	19:45	116	K2 Mix 500m	Heat 1 1-3 to Final, 4-7 + next 1x8th BT to SF, rest out
	19:51	117	K2 Mix 500m	Heat 2 1-3 to Final, 4-7 + next 1x8th BT to SF, rest out
	19:57		VL2 Women 200m	Medal Ceremony
	20:03		KL2 Men 200m	Medal Ceremony
	20:09		KL3 Men 200m	Medal Ceremony
	20:15	112	VL1 Women 200m	FINAL Direct final
	20:22	113	VL1 Men 200m	FINAL Direct final
	20:27		KL2 Women 200m	Medal Ceremony
	20:33	4	VL3 Women 200m	Medal Ceremony
	20:39	155	K2 Mix 500m	Semifinal-1 1-3 To Final, rest out
	20:45		KL1 Men 200m	Medal Ceremony
	20:51		KL1 Women 200m	Medal Ceremony
	20:57		VL2 Men 200m	Medal Ceremony
	21:03		KL3 Women 200m	Medal Ceremony
	21:09		VL3 Men 200m	Medal Ceremony
	21:15		VL1 Women 200m	Medal Ceremony
	21:21		VL1 Men 200m	Medal Ceremony













